All Brass Replacement Cartridge for 1/2" Volume Control J H [ I- ﬂ

Canfidence from start to finish™

Model #:J-VC12-CART

FEATURES:

e Replacement cartridges & escutcheon nipple for '/," volume
controls

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
N/A

SPECIFICATION DRAWING:

2 716" 16 PT. SH6E0.D- ‘r‘—‘1
SPLINE

9/16-20

37/16"
41/4"

@ 15/16"
@11/8"
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